
Invitation for Bids 

(Extension of deadline of submission of Proposals) 
 

Republic of Armenia 

Lifeline Network Improvement Project (LRNIP) 

Loan No.: 8229-AM 

Contract Title: Supply of traffic counters 

Reference No.ICB-LRNIP-G/2015-TC(Item #3, GOODS, Procurement Plan (August 12, 2015), Lifeline 

Roads Network Improvement Project). 

To amend the Invitation for Bids ICB-LRNIP-G/2015-TC (Contract Title: Supply of traffic counters) 

published in “Hayastani Hanrapetutyun” daily No 77 (6359) as of 29 April 2016 by the “Transport 

Projects Implementation Unit” State Institution of the RA Ministry of Transport and Communication as 

follows: 

the deadlines mentioned in the paragraphs 6 and 7 of the Invitation should be modified by establishing 

11:00 (Yerevan time) 28 June, 2016 for bids submission deadline and 11:05 (Yerevan time) 28 June, 

2016 for bids public opening deadline. 

The other clauses of the Invitation of bids do not change.   

Transport Projects Implementation Unit State Institution (“Transport PIU” SI) of Ministry of Transport and 

Communication of the Republic of Armenia 

Attn: Emil Sargsyan, Director of “Transport PIU” SI 

Address: 28 Nalbandyan Street, Ministry of Transport and Communication building, room #312a, Yerevan-

10, Armenia 

Tel: (37410) 54-05-27, 58-05-23 

Fax: (374 60) 540 525 E-mail: esargsyan@transportpiu.am; tjanoyan@transportpiu.am; 

hordukhanyan@transportpiu.am, satasatryan@transportpiu.am 

 

http://gnumner.am/download/84283.html

